10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Superintendent

District Planner

Finance Manager

Foreman

Foreman

Board Secretary/Admin.

Utility Il

Meter Reader Il

Engineering Technician

Customer Service Il

Utility I

Utility 1l

Meter Reader I

Utility 1

Customer Service |l

Utility Il

Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Department

Administration

Operations

Engineering

Finance

Construction

Maintenance

Administration

Maintenance

Finance

Engineering

Finance

Maintenance

Construction

Finance

Construction

Finance

Maintenance

Construction

Total Wages
$116,458

$79,367

$71,822

$69,496

$57,593

$56,859

$56,048

$53,740

$53,372

$53,070

$45,225

$44,673

$44,541

$44,384

$43,825

$39,920

$37,751

$36,295



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Utility |

Utility |

Finance Manager

Utility |

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Construction

Construction

Finance

Maintenance

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$34,302

$33,514

$31,252

$5,728

$2,250

$1,850

$1,760

$1,670

$1,373



