	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Humboldt Community Services District	Administration	\$116,458
2.	Superintendent		Humboldt Community Services District	Operations	\$79,367
3.	District Planner		Humboldt Community Services District	Engineering	\$71,822
4.	Finance Manager		Humboldt Community Services District	Finance	\$69,496
5.	Foreman		Humboldt Community Services District	Construction	\$57,593
6.	Foreman		Humboldt Community Services District	Maintenance	\$56,859
7.	Board Secretary/Admin.		Humboldt Community Services District	Administration	\$56,048
8.	Utility III		Humboldt Community Services District	Maintenance	\$53,740
9.	Meter Reader III		Humboldt Community Services District	Finance	\$53,372
10.	Engineering Technician		Humboldt Community Services District	Engineering	\$53,070
11.	Customer Service II		Humboldt Community Services District	Finance	\$45,225
12.	Utility II		Humboldt Community Services District	Maintenance	\$44,673
13.	Utility II		Humboldt Community Services District	Construction	\$44,541
14.	Meter Reader II		Humboldt Community Services District	Finance	\$44,384
15.	Utility II		Humboldt Community Services District	Construction	\$43,825
16.	Customer Service II		Humboldt Community Services District	Finance	\$39,920
17.	Utility II		Humboldt Community Services District	Maintenance	\$37,751
18.	Supervisor		Humboldt Community Services District	Construction	\$36,295

19.	Utility I	Humboldt Community Services District	Construction	\$34,302
20.	Utility I	Humboldt Community Services District	Construction	\$33,514
21.	Finance Manager	Humboldt Community Services District	Finance	\$31,252
22.	Utility I	Humboldt Community Services District	Maintenance	\$5,728
23.	Board Of Director	Humboldt Community Services District	Administration	\$2,250
24.	Board Of Director	Humboldt Community Services District	Administration	\$1,850
25.	Board Of Director	Humboldt Community Services District	Administration	\$1,760
26.	Board Of Director	Humboldt Community Services District	Administration	\$1,670
27.	Board Of Director	Humboldt Community Services District	Administration	\$1,373